
Nova Romero <nromero@ci.carmel.ca.us>

MTNP Funding Request.
2 messages

Lucinda Lloyd <l Tue, May 7, 2024 at 1:24 PM
To: "City Clerk Carmel-by-the-Sea, CA" <cityclerk@ci.carmel.ca.us>

Dear Mayor Potter and members of the Carmel City Council,

I fully support granting the additional funds needed to complete the work in and around the natural stream bed drainage
project in Mission Trail Nature Preserve.

Thank you,

Cindy Lloyd

Nova Romero <nromero@ci.carmel.ca.us> Tue, May 7, 2024 at 1:26 PM
To: Jeff Baron <jbaron@ci.carmel.ca.us>, Bobby Richards <brichards@ci.carmel.ca.us>, Alissandra Dramov
<renewcarmel@outlook.com>, Karen Ferlito <kferlito@ci.carmel.ca.us>, Dave Potter <dpotter@ci.carmel.ca.us>, Chip Rerig
<crerig@ci.carmel.ca.us>, Brandon Swanson <bswanson@ci.carmel.ca.us>

More correspondence for tonight's agenda (discretionary grants/budget).

Nova Romero, MMC
City Clerk
City of Carmel-by-the-Sea 
P.O. Box CC 
Carmel-by-the-Sea, CA 93921
(831) 620-2016
nromero@cbts.us
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